
ORC winter 5k Shamrock 5k Washingtonville 5k Delaware 5k Classic 10k Rhulen 5k R4dt 4mi Montgomery 8k Police Chase 10k TriState 10k JingleJog 4mi Σ
Overall
Don Thurston 9 9 10 9 9 9 55
John Sellstrom 10 10 0 10 10 10 50
Erick Sellstrom 6 7 0 5 8 8 34
Matt Califano 8 8 8 8 0 0 32
James Gann 7 0 9 7 0 7 30
Bill Schneider 0 6 0 4 7 6 23
Alex Califano 5 5 0 6 0 0 16
Bill Kilcoin 0 1 5 0 5 5 16
Richard Califano 4 0 7 3 0 0 14
Martin Nowak Jr. 2 4 0 1 4 3 14
Carl Zuidema 1 3 6 2 0 0 12
Roger Filannino 1 1 3 1 2 1 9
George Shurter 2 0 0 0 6 0 8
John Monchak 1 1 0 1 3 2 8
Harry Owens 1 0 4 1 0 0 6
Dane Groszek 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Nick DiMaria 0 0 0 1 0 4 5
Matt Donovan 1 0 2 1 0 0 4
Lorne MacDonald 1 2 0 1 0 0 4
Ken Hagelmann 1 1 1 1 0 0 4
Joshua McGriff 1 1 1 1 0 0 4
Konstan Karystinakis 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
Arch Seamans 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
Robert Hanington 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

19&under
Matt Califano 10 10 10 10 0 0 40
Alex Califano 9 9 0 9 0 0 27
20-29
Matt Donovan 10 0 10 10 10 0 40
30-39
Joshua McGriff 9 10 10 9 0 9 47
Nick DiMaria 0 0 0 10 0 10 20
konstan karystinakis 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
40-49
John Sellstrom 10 10 0 10 10 10 50
James Gann 9 0 10 9 8 8 44
Erick Sellstrom 8 9 0 8 9 9 43
Richard Califano 7 0 9 7 0 0 23
Robert Hanington 6 0 0 0 0 6
50-59
Don Thurston 10 10 10 10 10 10 60
Martin Nowak Jr. 9 7 0 8 8 7 39
Bill Schneider 0 9 0 9 9 8 35
Bill Kilcoin 0 8 9 0 7 9 33
60-69
John Monchak 8 9 0 9 9 10 45
Roger Filannino 6 8 8 6 8 8 44
Dane Groszek 5 7 7 5 7 9 40
Carl Zuidema 9 10 10 10 0 0 39
Harry Owens 7 0 9 7 0 0 23
George Shurter 10 0 0 0 10 0 20
70-79
Ken Hagelmann 9 9 10 9 10 10 57
Lorne MacDonald 10 10 0 10 0 0 30
Arch Seamans 8 8 9 0 0 8 33

2018 Grand Prix Male

Grand Prix 2018 Presented by the Winners Bracket



ORC winter 5k Shamrock 5k Washingtonville 5k Delaware 5k Classic 10k Rhulen 5k R4dt 4mi Montgomery 8k Police Chase 10k TriState 10k JingleJog 4mi Σ
Overall
Deanna Bradley 6 8 10 9 9 8   50
Amie Sweeney 5 7 8 8 8 6 42
Jenny Quinn 9 0 0 10 10 10 39
Karen Martin 7 6 3 7 6 5 34
Lisa Andrews 8 10 0 0 0 9 27
Cathy White 3 0 7 5 7 3 25
Valerie Kilcoin 0 9 9 0 0 7 25
Linda Hulse 2 5 6 4 5 2 24
Ronit Mayerson 1 4 4 3 4 1 17
Jaime Pitingaro 4 0 0 6 0 4 14
Laina Bogusta 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
Naomi Forter 1 2 5 0 0 0 8
Kathleen Davies 1 2 2 0 0 1 6
Marjorie Lawton 1 3 0 0 0 1 5
Barbara Conklin 1 1 0 2 0 0 4
Carmen Rivera 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Karen Ufret 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19&under
Laina Bogusta 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
20-29

0
30-39
Amie Sweeney 10 10 10 10 10 10 60
Jaime Pitingaro 9 0 0 9 0 9 27
40-49
Karen Martin 9 9 10 10 10 9 57
Lisa Andrews 10 10 0 0 0 10 30
50-59
Cathy White 9 0 10 9 9 9 46
Jenny Quinn 10 0 0 10 10 10 40
Ronit Mayerson 6 10 7 9 8 0 40
Marjorie Lawton 7 9 9 0 0 8 33
Naomi Forter 8 8 8 0 0 0 24
Barbara Conklin 5 7 0 7 0 0 19
Karen Ufret 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60-69
Deanna Bradley 10 9 10 10 10 10 59
Linda Hulse 9 8 8 9 9 8 51
Valerie Kilcoin 0 10 9 0 0 9 28
Carmen Rivera 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
70-79
Kathleen Davies 10 10 10 0 0 10 40

2018 Grand Prix Female
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